

**Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m.  
January 5, 2021  
Office of the City Clerk,  
City Hall, Antioch, CA**

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price.....	\$ 14,900.00	\$ 14,900.00
2.	LS	1	Water pollution control, complete in place for the lump sum price.....	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price.....	\$ 8,540.00	\$ 8,540.00
4.	LF	1,400	Concrete curb and gutter, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot.....	\$ 33.85	\$ 47,395.00
5.	SF	2,200	Concrete sidewalk, complete in place for the unit price per square foot.....	\$ 17.79	\$ 39,140.00
6.	SF	6,000	Concrete curb ramps, complete in place for the unit price per square foot.....	\$ 13.79	\$ 82,755.00
7.	SF	1,200	Concrete valley gutter, complete in place for the unit price per square foot.....	\$ 38.15	\$ 45,785.00
8.	EA	1	Storm drain catch basin tops, complete in place for the unit price per each.....	\$ 6,330.00	\$ 6,330.00
9.	LS	1	Project funding sign, complete in place for the lump sum price.....	\$ 1,335.00	\$ 1,335.00
<b>TOTAL BID PRICE:</b>				\$	<b>274,924.80</b>

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

My Concrete and Drywall, Inc.  
Company Name Printed

## LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	DIR REGISTRATION NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. Antroch Building Materials	271951	1000039578	Antroch, CA	10%
2.				
3. Destruction Anywhere		1000009315	Tracy, CA	10%
4.				
5. All Cities Trucking Services, Inc		10000389025	Fremont, CA	10%
6.				
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.				
11.				
12.				
13.				
14.				
15.				

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Title: Installation of Curb Ramps  
at Various Locations  
(P.W. 409-7)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m.  
January 5, 2021  
Office of the City Clerk,  
City Hall, Antioch, CA

## SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price.....	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000
2.	LS	1	Water pollution control, complete in place for the lump sum price.....	\$ 100	\$ 100
3.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price.....	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000
4.	LF	1,400	Concrete curb and gutter, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot.....	\$ 68.00	\$ 95,200
5.	SF	2,200	Concrete sidewalk, complete in place for the unit price per square foot.....	\$ 12.75	\$ 28,050
6.	SF	6,000	Concrete curb ramps, complete in place for the unit price per square foot.....	\$ 16.65	\$ 99,900
7.	SF	1,200	Concrete valley gutter, complete in place for the unit price per square foot.....	26.20	31,440
8.	EA	1	Storm drain catch basin tops, complete in place for the unit price per each.....	\$ 2,100	\$ 2,100
9.	LS	1	Project funding sign, complete in place for the lump sum price.....	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500
TOTAL BID PRICE:				\$ 278,290	

TOTAL BID PRICE: two hundred seventy-eight thousand two hundred ninety  
(Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Charles R. Rouse  
Signature of Bidder

JJR Construction, Inc.  
Company Name Printed

## LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	DIR REGISTRATION NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. <i>Chrisp Comp.</i>	<i>374600</i>	<i>1000000306</i>	<i>1001 STOKES AVE. Stockton, Ca. 95215</i>	<i>2.2 %</i> ✓
2. <i>De/Sacco Saw</i>	<i>538606</i>	<i>1000028329</i>	<i>3311 Depot Rd Hayward, Ca 94545</i>	<i>2.2 %</i> ✓
3.				
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.				
11.				
12.				
13.				
14.				
15.				

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS



Title: Installation of Curb Ramps  
at Various Locations  
(P.W. 409-7)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m.  
January 5, 2021  
Office of the City Clerk,  
City Hall, Antioch, CA

### SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price.....	\$ 14,950	\$ 14,950
2.	LS	1	Water pollution control, complete in place for the lump sum price.....	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000
3.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price.....	\$ 9,764	\$ 9,764
4.	LF	1,400	Concrete curb and gutter, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot.....	\$ 52	\$ 72,800
5.	SF	2,200	Concrete sidewalk, complete in place for the unit price per square foot.....	\$ 18	\$ 39,600
6.	SF	6,000	Concrete curb ramps, complete in place for the unit price per square foot.....	\$ 21	\$ 126,000
7.	SF	1,200	Concrete valley gutter, complete in place for the unit price per square foot.....	\$ 20	\$ 24,000
8.	EA	1	Storm drain catch basin tops, complete in place for the unit price per each.....	\$ 3,300	\$ 3,300
9.	LS	1	Project funding sign, complete in place for the lump sum price.....	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000
TOTAL BID PRICE:				\$ 294,414.00	

TOTAL BID PRICE: two hundred ninety-four thousand four hundred fourteen dollars.  
(Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

  
Signature of Bidder

FBD Vanguard Construction Inc.  
Company Name Printed

## LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	DIR REGISTRATION NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. Farwest	523187	1000001371	lodi, CA	Cas-100% Funding Signs-100%
2.				
3. Chrisp company	374600	1000000306	Stockton, CA	Striping-100%
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.				
11.				
12.				
13.				
14.				
15.				

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS